
Day Date Opponent Site

Varsity JV

Sat Jan. 18 11:00 11:00 Blue-Red Game Lady Plainsmen Field

Sat Jan. 25 1:00 Dumas Lady Plainsmen Field

Thur Jan. 30 3:30/5:00 Canyon/Levelland Lady Plainsmen Field

Sat Feb. 1 11:30/4:00 10:00/2:30 Andrews/Odessa Lady Plainsmen Field

Thur Feb. 6 4:00 6:00 West Plains West Plains

Sat Feb. 8 1:20/3:35 1:20/3:35 Midland/Monahans Midland  

Tues Feb. 11 6:30 4:15 Midland Legacy Lady Plainsmen Field

Th-Sat Feb. 13-15 TBD TBD Lubbock Tourney Lady Plainsmen Field

Tues Feb. 18 6:30 4:15 * Coronado Rosenow Field

Th-Sat Feb. 20-22 TBD Allen Tourney Allen

Tues Feb. 25 6:30 4:15 * Plainview Lady Plainsmen Field

Th-Sat Fb.27-Mr.1 TBD Turf Wars Byron Nelson, LD Bell

Tues Mar. 4 4:00 6:00 * Caprock Caprock

Th-Sat Mar 6&8 TBD Lubbock JV Tourney Lady Plainsmen Field

Fri Mar. 7 6:30 4:15 * Lubbock High Lady Plainsmen Field

Thur Mar. 13 4:00 6:00 * Tascosa Tascosa

Fri Mar. 14 6:30 4:15 * Frenship Lady Plainsmen Field

Thur Mar. 20 6:30 4:15 * Amarillo High Lady Plainsmen Field

Fri Mar. 21 6:30 4:15 * Lubbock-Cooper Lubbock-Cooper

Tues Mar. 25 6:30 4:15 # * Palo Duro Lady Plainsmen Field

Fri Mar. 28 6:30 4:15 * Coronado Lady Plainsmen Field

Sat Mar. 29 11:00 1:00 * Plainview Plainview

Tues Apr. 1 6:30 4:15 * Caprock Lady Plainsmen Field

Fri Apr. 4 6:30 4:15 * Lubbock High Lady Westerner Field

Sat Apr. 5 11:00 1:00 ## * Tascosa Lady Plainsmen Field

Fri Apr. 11 4:00 6:00 * Amarillo High Amarillo High

Tues Apr. 15 6:30 4:15 * Lubbock-Cooper Lady Plainsmen Field

Thur Apr. 17 4:00 6:00 * Palo Duro Palo Duro

* Denotes District Game Bold denotes Home game Italics denotes scrimmages

# Teacher Appreciation ## Senior Night All Times Central Standard Time

Head Coach: Brian Cronk Asst. Coaches: Adreanna Guerrero, Tyler Humphrey

Principal: Jack Purkeypile Athletic Director:  Mike Meeks, Jolee Luce, Jimmy Johnson

Athletic Coordinator: Judd Thrash Athletic Trainers:  Kyler Templeton and Lacey Bartholomew
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